1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary IL 60013
Phone
Fax
800-981-0363
847-639-1508
E-mail
Web
®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2010
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our website for latest information.
Inductance2 DCR max3 SRF (MHz)4 Isat (A)5 Irms (A)6
Part number1 ±20% (µH) (mOhm) min typ 10% drop 20% drop 30% drop 20°C rise 40°C rise
ML558PTA331MLZ 0.33 4.0 119 170 29.5 30.0 30.5 12.5 16.3
ML558PTA801MLZ 0.80 4.0 70.0 100 24.9 25.2 25.6 12.5 16.3
ML558PTA102MLZ 1.0 4.0 66.5 95.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 12.5 16.3
ML558PTA122MLZ 1.2 6.0 63.7 91.0 20.5 21.0 21.3 11.0 15.0
ML558PTA132MLZ 1.3 4.0 56.7 81.0 12.9 16.8 17.2 12.5 16.3
ML558PTA152MLZ 1.5 6.0 52.5 75.0 13.5 14.0 14.5 11.0 15.0
ML558PTA182MLZ 1.8 6.0 49.0 70.0 13.3 13.8 14.3 11.0 15.0
ML558PTA202MLZ 2.0 9.0 45.5 65.0 15.3 15.8 16.2 8.5 11.5
ML558PTA222MLZ 2.2 4.0 40.6 58.0 8.9 9.6 10.0 12.5 16.3
ML558PTA252MLZ 2.5 7.5 38.5 55.0 11.4 11.8 12.1 9.0 12.0
ML558PTA322MLZ 3.2 6.0 37.1 53.0 7.3 7.8 8.5 11.0 15.0
ML558PTA402MLZ 4.0 9.0 32.9 47.0 8.3 8.5 8.8 8.5 11.5
ML558PTA432MLZ 4.3 7.5 30.8 44.0 6.4 6.8 7.0 9.0 12.0
ML558PTA572MLZ 5.7 9.0 24.5 35.0 5.4 5.8 6.0 8.5 11.5
Document ML535-1 Revised 06/15/10
1. When ordering, please specify testing code:
ML558PTA572MLZ
Testing: Z = COTS